Small Plates

COLD MEZES

Hummus (Home-made)

Cacik (homemade)
Dry Mint, Dill, Garlic, Cucumber, Yoghurt

Baba Ghanouj (homemade)£6.00
Yogurt, Garlic, Tahini, Smoke Aubergine

HOT MEZES

Padron Peppers

Crispy Chicken
Chef’s Special Sauce (homemade)

Crispy Calamari

(Service with Thai Sweet & hot Chili
with Coriander Sauce)

Slow Beef Lodes Chips

(Cheese Sols & Slow Cooke Beef &
Pickle)

Parmesan Chips
(Trafal Qil Crispy Turkish bacon)

Lamb Taco
(Slow Cooke Lamb Red Chili Onion
Fried Shirasa Mayo)

Japanese Wrap (Beef/Lamb)

(Slow Cooke Lamb Red Chili Onion
Fried Shirasa Mayo)

Malaysian Chicken Satay
(mix Salad &pinat Sauce & Burned
Lemon)

Mac And Cheese

Korean Wings
(Korean Glaze & Green Co Sauce
Burned Lemon)

Crispy Korean Shrimps

(Korean Glaze & Green Co Sauce
Burned Lemon)

Dainamayt, Shrimp
Deep fried shrimp tossed with home-
made dynamic sauce

Grille Wings 4pc
(Service, Mix Salad & Burned Lemon
& Green Co Sauce)

Buo Slow Cooke Wagyu Beef

(6 Hours Slow Cook Beef & Red Chili
Camel Onion, green Co Sauce)

Buo Grill Chicken
(Grill Onion, Red Chili Green Co
Sauce)
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£8.00

£8.00

£8.00
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£8.00

£10.00

£8.00
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£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£10.00

£8.00

e Main Dish

GRILL
Mix Grill £25.00
(Chicken Shaish, Lamb Shish & adani kebab,
serve with special sauce and Salad)
BBQ Short Beef Ribs £20.00
(6 Hours Slow Cooke, BBQ Glaze)
Chicken Shish £18.00
Garlic Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Mixed Salad
Green Co Lamb Shish £20.00
Garlic Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Mixed Salad
Green Co Special Lamb Shank £20.00
Adana Kebab (Chicken or Lamb 2pcs) £20.00
Garlic Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Mixed Salad
Lamb Chops (4pcs) £20.00
(Mix Salad Green Co home-made Sauce)
Grill Tiger Prawn (4pcs) £25.00
(Marinated Garlic & Chili, with mixed salad and
home made sauce)
Grill Lamb Ribs (4pcs) £20.00
Garlic Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Mixed Salad
Thai Duck Lake £20.00
Serve with smash potato and homemade sauce
Green Co Special Biryani £12.00

Chicken / Lamb Biryani

STEAKS

Wagyu Ribeye Steak (250gm) £45.00 + 24k gold £90.00

(Australian wagyu Ribeye 8/9 grade.. Green Co Sauce &
Burned Lemon, Traky Butter)(Only for weekend)

Rib-eye Steak 250gm £25.00 (24k, gold) + £50.00
(Argentine Rib-eye Steak, Green Co Sauce &
Burned Lemon, Traky Butter,)

Srilong Steak 250gm £25.00 (24k Gold) £50.00
(Argentine Srilang Steak, green co sauce Traky Butter, Burnt

Lemon)
SEA-FOOD

Traky Spicy Salmon £25.00

(with Fresh Caviar, asparagus, & Burned Lemon

Seabass Fillet £25.00

(with fresh Caviar, asparagus, & Burned Lemon
BURGER

Reibey Burger £15.00

(Tomato, Lettuce, Caramel Onion, Cheese,

serve with fried)

Spicy Grill Chicken Burger £12.00

(Tomato, Lettuce, Caramel Onion, Cheese,
serve with fried)

Thai Menu

(From the Wok)

Adamame
Nepali Veg Momo

Nepali Chicken Momo
Served with home-made sauce

JAPANESE KATSU CHICKEN

Breaded And Fried Chicken Cutlet In Curry
Sauce Served with Jasmine Rice

Green Co Stir Fried Noodles
(Chicken / Prawn / Vegetables)

Stir fried noodles, pok choi, beans sprout,
soya sauce, garlic & chilli

Green Co Chilli Chicken

Crispy fried chicken tossed in spicy pep-
pers & onion sauce

Green Co Special Chicken
Marinated Chicken, peppers. onions garlic
& ginger cooked in spicy sweet chilli sauce
served with rice

Thai Style Wagyu Beef

With crispy onions. Thei basil, soya
Spicy Teriyaki Prawns

Korean version with our own szechuan

sauce, tender prawns, micro coriander &
soya

Tom Yum Soup (Tofu / Prawns)

Spicy soup with Thai chili, galangal, lemon-

grass, kaffir lime & prawns

£5.00
£6.00
£8.00

£15.00

£12.00

£15.00

£20.00

£25.00

£15.00

£10.00

Laksa Soap/Noodles (Chicken/ Beef / Prawn) £10.00

Laksa is spicy noodle dish popular in
Southest Asia

Sundries

Fries

Roasted Potato
Garlic Bread
Green Co Rice
Eggs Fried Rice
Veg Rice

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
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Green Co Duke Salad

(mix Leve Promogranet Homemade Dress-
ing Crispy Duck)

Green Co Salad
Mix Salad, Apple, Pomegranate & Halloumi
SEET!

Chicken Casonut Salad
Asian style casonut salad

Desserts

Milk Cake

Tiramisu

Mixed Ice-cream 3 Scoops
Cheese cake

Kunafa

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£10.00
£10.00

£8.00
£10.00
£10.00

Green Co Grill Platter

For Four People

Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Lamb Ribb,
Chicken Wings Lamb Chops, Adani
Kebab, Veg, Rice & Green Co Special
sauce.

£60.00
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