COLD MEZES		GRILL		(From the Wok)		Salad Salad		
Hummus (Home-made) Cacik (homemade)	£6.00 £6.00	Mix Grill (Chicken Shaish, Lamb Shish & adani kebab,	£25.00	Adamame	£5.00	Green Co Duke Salad (mix Leve Promogranet Homemade Dressing Crispy Duck)	£8.00	
Dry Mint, Dill, Garlic, Cucumber, Yoghurt Baba Ghanouj (homemade)£6.00 Yogurt, Garlic, Tahini, Smoke Aubergine		serve with special sauce and Salad) BBQ Short Beef Ribs (6 Hours Slow Cooke, BBQ Glaze)	£20.00	Nepali Veg Momo Nepali Chicken Momo	£8.00	Green Co Salad Mix Salad, Apple, Pomegranate & Halloumi Salad	£8.00	
HOT MEZES		Chicken Shish Garlic Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Mixed Salad	£18.00	Served with home-made sauce JAPANESE KATSU CHICKEN	£15.00	Chicken Casonut Salad Asian style casonut salad	£8.00	
Padron Peppers Crispy Chicken	£5.00 £8.00	Green Co Lamb Shish Garlic Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Mixed Salad	£20.00	Breaded And Fried Chicken Cutlet In Curry Sauce Served with Jasmine Rice		Asian style casonut salau		
Chef's Special Sauce (homemade) Crispy Calamari	£8.00	Green Co Special Lamb Shank Adana Kebab (Chicken or Lamb 2pcs)	£20.00 £20.00	Green Co Stir Fried Noodles (Chicken / Prawn / Vegetables)	£12.00	····· Desserts ···		
(Service with Thai Sweet & hot Chili with Coriander Sauce) Slow Beef Lodes Chips	£8.00	Garlic Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Mixed Salad Lamb Chops (4pcs) (Mix Salad Green Co home-made Sauce)	£20.00	Stir fried noodles, pok choi, beans sprout, soya sauce, garlic & chilli		Milk Cake	£10.00	
(Cheese Sols & Slow Cooke Beef & Pickle) Parmesan Chips	£6.00	Grill Tiger Prawn (4pcs) (Marinated Garlic & Chili, with mixed salad and	£25.00	Green Co Chilli Chicken Crispy fried chicken tossed in spicy peppers & onion sauce	£15.00	Tiramisu Mixed Ice-cream 3 Scoops	£10.00 £8.00	
(Trafal Oil Crispy Turkish bacon) Lamb Taco	£8.00	home made sauce) Grill Lamb Ribs (4pcs) Garlic Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Mixed Salad	£20.00	Green Co Special Chicken Marinated Chicken, peppers. onions garlic	£20.00	Cheese cake Kunafa	£10.00 £10.00	
(Slow Cooke Lamb Red Chili Onion Fried Shirasa Mayo) Japanese Wrap (Beef/Lamb)	£10.00	Thai Duck Lake Serve with smash potato and homemade sauce	£20.00	& ginger cooked in spicy sweet chilli sauce served with rice				
(Slow Cooke Lamb Red Chili Onion Fried Shirasa Mayo)	210.00	Green Co Special Biryani Chicken / Lamb Biryani	£12.00	Thai Style Wagyu Beef With crispy onions. Thei basil, soya	£25.00	Green Co Grill P		
Malaysian Chicken Satay (mix Salad &pinat Sauce & Burned Lemon)	£8.00	STEAKS Wagyu Ribeye Steak (250gm) £45.00 + 24k gold £90.00 (Australian wagyu Ribeye 8/9 grade Green Co Sauce &		Spicy Teriyaki Prawns Korean version with our own szechuan sauce, tender prawns, micro coriander &	£15.00	For Four People		
Mac And Cheese Korean Wings	£8.00 £8.00	Burned Lemon, Traky Butter)(Only for weekend) Rib-eye Steak 250gm £25.00 (24k, gold		soya Tom Yum Soup (Tofu / Prawns)			Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Lamb Ribb, Chicken Wings Lamb Chops, Adani Kebab, Veg, Rice & Green Co Special	
(Korean Glaze & Green Co Sauce Burned Lemon)		(Argentine Rib-eye Steak, Green Co Sauce & Burned Lemon, Traky Butter,)		Spicy soup with Thai chili, galangal, lemon- grass, kaffir lime & prawns		sauce.		
Crispy Korean Shrimps (Korean Glaze & Green Co Sauce Burned Lemon)	£8.00	Srilong Steak 250gm £25.00 (24k Gold) £50.00 (Argentine Srilang Steak, green co sauce Traky Butter, Burnt Lemon)		Laksa Soap/Noodles (Chicken/ Beef / Prawn) £10.00 Laksa is spicy noodle dish popular in		£60.00	>>>>>>	
Dainamayt, Shrimp Deep fried shrimp tossed with home- made dynamic sauce	£8.00	SEA-FOOD Traky Spicy Salmon	£25.00	Southest Asia Sundries				
Grille Wings 4pc (Service, Mix Salad & Burned Lemon & Green Co Sauce)	£8.00	(with Fresh Caviar, asparagus, & Burned Lemon Seabass Fillet (with fresh Caviar, asparagus, & Burned Lemon	£25.00	Fries	£3.00			
Buo Slow Cooke Wagyu Beef (6 Hours Slow Cook Beef & Red Chili	£10.00	BURGER		Roasted Potato Garlic Bread	£4.00 £4.00			
Camel Onion, green Co Sauce) Buo Grill Chicken (Grill Onion, Red Chili Green Co	£8.00	Reibey Burger (Tomato, Lettuce, Caramel Onion, Cheese, serve with fried)	£15.00	Green Co Rice Eggs Fried Rice Veg Rice	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00			
Sauce)		Spicy Grill Chicken Burger (Tomato, Lettuce, Caramel Onion, Cheese,	£12.00	veg nice	24.00			

serve with fried)





greenco-grilllounge.co.uk

07515 809773

Unit- R4, 34 Plashet Grove London E6 1AE



